

PROFORMA INVOICE

SHENZHEN HDCVT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

Building 5, Lihe Industrial Park, SongBai Rd.,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Email: niki.lan@hdcvt.com
TEL: +8613711326167

Invoice Number	Issue Date
US00090804	2026/8/4

Total Invoice \$3,641.00

INVOICE TO:

Kanex Pro Inc
578 S. Brea Blvd., Ste L Brea, CA 92821
Tel: 714-592-4123
Fax: 714.332.1682
Contact: Kelvin

Shipping To

Merik Distribution Pty Ltd
Address: 14 Duchess PI CLEVELAND QLD 4163 Australia
Attn: Michael Eastgate
Mobile: +61 4 20 819 139

No.	Kanex Model	HDCVT Model	Description	Quantity	Unit Price(USD)	Amount(USD)
1	MMX-8X8CAT-150M	HDP-MXB88H150	4K60 8X8 HDMI Matrix over HDBASET 150M with 8RX	2	\$931.50	\$1,863.00
2	/	HDP-SWC21AP	8K 2X1 switch	3	\$47.00	\$141.00
3	/	HDH-TSWP10AR-PAD	10 inch touch panel	1	\$255.00	\$255.00
4	/	HDH-TW10C	10inch touch panel	1	\$331.00	\$331.00
5	CR-EXPAND4	HDP-CTL210	4x Network Serial Port Expander	2	\$47.00	\$94.00
6	/	HDC-WPB150HC-US-TX	150m Extender wall plate	5	\$60.90	\$304.50
7		HDP-EHB100V3K	HDBaseT 3.0 Extender 100M 4K60HZ HDMI/USB/eARC -VS3000	1	\$261.50	\$261.50
8		HDN-EA900-ENC	4K60 4:4:4/HDR w/USB and Audio over IP JPEG2K Encoder	1	\$192.00	\$192.00
9		HDN-EA900-DEC	4K60 4:4:4/HDR w/USB and Audio over IP JPEG2K Decoder	1	\$199.00	\$199.00
					Total	\$3,641.00